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Date Day Type of session Topics Prels)e(l;lter Lead Faculty
01.02.2025 | Saturday | C8S€ Presentation | g0 hrecantation Dr. Rahul Dr. Anisha Tresa
| = [ p ———— e
03.02.2025 | Monday | C3S€ presentation | cyqe rasentation Dr. Hridya ‘ Dr. Thanusree
07.02.2025 | Friday | Case presentation Case presentation ' Dr. Vishnu Dr. Somy Saju
08.02.2025 | Saturday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Rahul | Dr. Lathika VK
10.02.2025 | Monday | Seminar Clinical approach to Squint Dr. Hridya | Dr. Gigi Augustine
14.02.2025 Friday (‘ase presentation (ase presentation Dr Vishnu | Dr Jainy Joseph
15.02.2025 ‘ Saturday ‘ Case presentation | Case presentation 'Dr.Rahul | Dr. Charles K. Skariah
| 17.02.2025 Monday | Journal presentation | Journal presentation 'Dr. Hndya | Dr. Anisha Tresa
21022025 |Friday | “@asepresentation | Case presentation Dr. Vishnu i Dr. Somy Saju
22.02.2025 | Saturday | Seminar e b TR R Dr.Rahul | Dr. Lathika VK
| ) = &Steroids B . e
24.02.2025 | Monday | Case presentation Case presentation | Dr. Hridya | Dr. Gigi Augustine
28.02.2025 | Friday Seminar Intraocular lens | Dr. Vishnu Dr. Thanusree
Dr. Lathika ‘u'ri'( _;;'ET,ED.FRCS s : -
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27.01.2025 professor & HOD of Ophthaimc logy Prof. & HOD
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